HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

ISIN: NO0011082075

Overview

2024/05/22 16:16:18
Price

114.60 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-6.45% (-7.90)

NO0011082075
HAUTO

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

1,916 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

117.30 NOK (200)
118.10 NOK (431)
120.00 NOK
120.00 NOK
113.00 NOK
122.50 NOK
114.804502 NOK
15,239
1,749,505.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0011082075&ID_NOTATION=378056980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9dbc166eae80cddcb4bb22764ee0dd29a895aa2931ac7e257661236d5658560&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=685671f0640ebe932&time=1716504525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eed66c84efbb2b6fd0332eb01ace76239321c0ce4b836db1937c0043f762c4e2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6336c62b45c5ce4ee&time=1716504525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e56aff5526db0cabeece56365e88daebd705b5f4fb40c27c1bf9362fb5ff4d5d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=347acd464c5d62341&time=1716504525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4129249d39a77ea0232e343124459bfa8ef39210366a6cc3844853484616a153&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c93e9431fb85b2fb1&time=1716504525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8c70cd79aa8e51a04ef7dfaead48818c93e814be026325133fb02ca34e69ab9&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d42e73556934fc91&time=1716504525&tool=RSC

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Details

2024/05/22 16:16:18

Price
114.60 NOK

Difference ©  -6.45%(-7.90)

General attributes

ISIN NO0011082075
Symbol HAUTO
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,916 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 117.30 NOK (200)
Ask (Ask size) 118.10 NOK (431)
Open 120.00 NOK
High 120.00 NOK
Low 113.00 NOK
Close (prev. day) 122.50 NOK
VWAP 114.804502 NOK
Volume (pcs) 15,239
Trading volume 1,749,505.80
Number of trades 42
Last size 13
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.82%  +66.81% -
Perf (abs.) +27.00 +45.90 -
Beta 0.77 0.85 0.98
Volatility 56.51 50.76 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

117.67 NOK (11,580
107.17 NOK (35,778
105.21 NOK (44,904
87.08 NOK (27,981
138.90 NOK (2024/02/15
88.00 NOK (2024/03/07
138.90 NOK (2024/02/15
56.40 NOK (2023/07/26

= O = = - D=

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 9.98 EUR 0.34 82
22
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:23 9.63 EUR 0.00 12
22
Munich 2024/05/ 20:42 9.96 EUR 0.00 3
22
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 19:28 9.985 EUR 0.02 10
22
First North 2024/05/ 16:16 114.60 NOK 1.75 42
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=378056980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387574542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359752939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359916019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359459059

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/05/ 19:43 10.83 USD 0.04
22

2024/05/ 08:11 10.53 EUR 0.00
22

2024/05/ 08:13 10.57 EUR 0.00
22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359894546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359894546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388140979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387707340

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

=\

HOEGH AUTOLINERS

Contact Details
HOEEGH AUTOLINERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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